22 Subat 2023 Garsamba

3. Kosu Saat:19:00

ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 ENDLESSRIVER(4)

2 NIXE(10)

3 CANDYRAIN(1)

4 BESTOF ZEHRA3)
5 NAZLI PRENSES(9)
6 BERSILAQ)

7 HAYDE ALTIN(5)

8  TIAMARIATORRES(12)
9 SHENGAL GIRL(11)
10 MY DISASTER(7)

11 MYTIGER(®)

HAZELIMZ(6)

Yas
3yad

3ydd
3ydd
3ydd
3yad
3ydd
3ydd
3ykd
3ydd
3ydd
3ydd

3ydd

Yans Sonuglan

1.)80.000 &
1.)18.400 &

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
SPEEDY WOLF - HARVONY INBLUE

ABBAS YOLQU- LUNARGOLD

WIN RVERWIN (USA) - GICEKLERNKZI
DONT STOPME- MSS LENA
GUNGORBABA - ARALYN

TALIPHAN (IRE) - GLASS ROSE

PACO BOY (IRE) - MAFE

GREY OORAL - PEEKAY

YILDIRIVBEY - PAGIPAG

HERETOFLY - GREEN DUCHESS
DUTYFREE - SPHYINX

WINRVERWIN (USA) - FEVRONYABAY

Maiden/Digi
2.)32.000 v
2)7.360 ¢
Siklet Jokey
58 F.YARDIMCI
55 B.SARIDAL
62  MDOGAN
55 H.SARIDAL
58 ME.DOGAN
58 1.AKYAVUZ
58 N.ALTIN
54 1.YILDIRIM
58 Y.CENGIiz
54 MSAKIR
58 MAHS. TURAN
58 H.ALTUNDAG

GANYAN(®) 2,20 4, IKILi(4/10) :10,50 +, SIRALI iKiLi(4/10) :13,70 4, 2. CIFTE(8/4) 8,30 t

Sahip
MUZ. BAKI

MEH. DOGAN
MAH. YARDIMCI
SEM ERKUS
CEN. DOGAN
DOR. SOKMVEN
MAH. GUMUSKAN
HAK. SONMEZ
MEH. HACIOGLU
DAV. SAV

ENE. DEMR

M RES. KARA

58 kg,

3.)16.000 ¢
3)3680 ¢

Antrenérii

MEHALTIN
ME.SARIDAL
EY.YARDIMCI
H.DEGIRVENCI
S.OLGAC
EALTIN
EALTIN
H.DEGIRVENCI
MEH.ASLAN
B.OZBAY
MEHALTIN

I.KOROGLU

Derece

2.02.35
2.06.31
2.06.74
2.07.73
2.09.72
21157
2.13.71
2.13.94
2.16.77
2.18.98
2.26.94

Kosmaz

Sanliurfa Hipdromu (16. Yans Giinii)

1800 Kum

Gy AGF St Fark

2,20
4,85
4,85
49,00
17,00
17,45
7,90
14,55
39,45
6,75

16,80

4)8.000 &
4)1.840 %

26.86(1)
13.24(3)
18.85(2)
1.15(11)
263(9)
3.38(8)
10.77(4)
6.74(6)
221(10)
9.06(5)
4.61(7)

0.49(12)

G Ck.
8 20 Boy

3 25Boy

12 4Boy

1 75Boy

4

10

2

7

9 20 Metre
6 25 Boy
11

5

20

33

23

22

31



